
Subject: Fwd: Request for Assistance / urgent issue
From: "Bezmalinovich, Augie" <ABezmalinovich@portla.org>
Date: 07/18/2017 05:04 PM
To: "lparker@sanpedroBID.com" <lparker@sanpedroBID.com>
CC: "Benson, Andrew" <ABenson@portla.org>, "Adams-Lopez, Theresa" <TAdams-Lopez@portla.org>

FYI

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Clark, Tim" <TClark@portla.org>
To: "C&M Dispatch" <CC&MDispatch@portla.org>
Cc: "Benson, Andrew" <ABenson@portla.org>, "Adams-Lopez, Theresa" <TAdams-Lopez@portla.org>, "Bezmalinovich, Augie" <ABezmalinovich@portla.org>, "Olson, Shawn" <SOlson@portla.org>, "Lai, Sue" <SLai@portla.org>, "Viola, Rica" <RViola@portla.org>, "Stanberry, Kenneth" <KStanberry@portla.org>, "Mangold, Steve" <SMangold@portla.org>, "Valenzuela, Natalie"
<NValenzuela@portla.org>, "Hughes, Danny" <DHughes@portla.org>
Subject: FW: Request for Assistance / urgent issue

Michelle:
Please submit this as a service request to Laborers.  Kiosk in photo is currently located near the restrooms at the USS Iowa.  We need to relocate it to the other side of the restrooms near the Ralph J Scott.  Andrew Benson is available to meet on site when time to move.  His extension is x7667.  The move needs to be done Wednesday morning, July 19.
Thanks.
Tim

-----Original Message-----
From: Benson, Andrew
Sent: Tuesday, July 18, 2017 3:23 PM
To: Clark, Tim
Cc: Adams-Lopez, Theresa; Bezmalinovich, Augie; Olson, Shawn; Lai, Sue; Viola, Rica; Stanberry, Kenneth; Mangold, Steve; Valenzuela, Natalie
Subject: Request for Assistance / urgent issue

Tim - Good afternoon,

At C/M's earliest convenience, we are requesting to have the unit in the attached photo moved around the corner in order to accommodate the new Metro Bike Stations.

We apologize for the short notice, but Metro is in this area through Thursday this week only.

Is this something that can be completed early tomorrow morning?

Andrew
X7667

-----Original Message-----
From: Lai, Sue
Sent: Tuesday, July 18, 2017 3:12 PM
To: Benson, Andrew
Subject: Pics of the kiosk
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